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LIST OF ARTWORKS
Sculptures
Artwork Image Dimensions Year Materials Price

46 x 66 cm, Portland Stone on wooden

2019 £15,000
plinth 100 cm parking bollard
Love Will Tear ?7 X 24 cm, 2008 Portland Stcone on wooden £11,000
Us Apart plinth 100cm parking bollard
A Troubled Sandstone, wooden plinth, metal
rouble
Soul 38 x1.5cm 2012 door closing mechanism on £11,000
u
wooden parking bollard and fire
door stand
F , clay, pi tri d
The Teller Of 216 x 88 x oam, clay, pano strings an
2022 screws, wooden post, on fire £12,500
Dreams 39 cm
door stand
) = _— 126 x 110 x Portland stone, oak on
We Shall Rise 2022 £12,500

40 cm ash plinth
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A Pre-
existent
Civilization

Wishing Well
Ny
Those Who
Came Before

Mother And
Child

In My Father's
Footsteps

160 x 46 x
21cm

37 cm x 38cm,
stand 143 cm

200 x 61x
14 cm

185 x 35 x
75 cm

163 x 76 cm

17 x 50 cm

2022

2012

2022

2020

2006

2023

Syreford stone, locksmith vice
on a wooden
beam stand

Brown and red Portland stone
on wooden banister

Syreford stone, metal locksmith
vice, wood, Portland base

Foam, clay, found paints, metal
rods, resin, oak, on camera stand

Syreford stone on wooden
plinth

Recycled breeze block, spray
paint on camera stand

£13,000

£12,000

£15,000

£12,000

£11,000

£8,000
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Breeze block, spray paint and

Sabrina 162 x 50 cm 2012 acrylic on cherry wood and
camera stand
Above The Sweet chestnut wood on
75 x 45 cm 2014
Cloud camera stand
Portland Stone on wooden
Look Away 46 x 66 cm 2008 )
parking bollard
Mother And Solid chalk maquette from the
. 23 xNcm 2014 .
Child River Thames
Mother Earth = 20x15cm 2006 Clay maquette
Another
67 x20 cm 2010 Syreford stone

Working Day [

£8,000

£11,000

£11,000

£3,000

£3,000

£11,000
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H3Tcm x
The Dancer
W 20 cm
Farewell, The .
Sea, The g H19 cm x
Moon And W 24 cm
The Sky
H 25 cm x
Eve
W 22 cm
Torso 31 x Mcm
The Crow 14 x 8 cm
Old Man And H 30 cm x
A Cane W 20 cm

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

Zimbabwean springstone
on oak base
9kg

Zimbabwean springstone with
white Silica on oak base
6kg/1 st

Zimbabwean springstone on oak
base

Zimbabwean springstone on
wooden base

Zimbabwean springstone on
wooden base

Green Zimbabwe springstone on
oak base

£5,000

£5,000

£5,000

£5,000

£5,000

£5,500
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River Boy, 19 x30 cm
River King
. 51x 44 cm
Reflection depth 35 cm
Trial and Error a é p ”
The Broken 197.5 x84 cm
Th
o ne 197.5 x 84 cm
Discarded
Complexity 49 x 47 x
Of The Brain 36 cm

2013

2023

201 to
2023

2023

2023

2013

Lancaster stone wooden base

Poplar on Portland stone base

Chalk, clay, stone and wood
maquette sculptures

Motorbike seat, leather from a
settee, camel saddle, rope, clay,
gloss paint, metal bracket,
mounted on fire door

Wood, railway sleeper wood,
piano wood and strings, exhaust,
breeze block, cable wiring,
mounted on fire door

Spray, acrylic and gloss on chair

£3,000

£17,000

N/A

£12,500

£12,500

£3,000



Gary March - Reborn | Proposition Camden | 5 - 15 October 2023

Shield Me 64 x 44 cm
From Harm depth 21cm
Don't Cage 49 x 47 x depth

Me In 36 cm
My Skin Has A 136 x 53 x
Story To Tell 50 cm
. 64 cm x
Rising
46 cm
55 cm x

Funky Dread
45 cm

2018

2013

2012

2023

2023

Spray, acrylic and gloss on chair

Acrylic on chair

Recycled playground swing seat,
acrylic paint, metal rod and
strings

Acrylic on chair

Acrylic on chair

£3,000

£3,000

£3,500

£3,000

£3,000
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Paintings

Social
Experiment

Balance r 1€

(Taking a
Moment)

| See Through
You

Down To The
Bone

Vulnerable

Got An Eye
On You

81.5 X40 cm

60 x 54 cm

40 x 41 cm

40 x 41 cm

45 x 38 cm

81x40 cm

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

Spray paint and acrylic on board

Spray paint and acrylic on board

Acrylic on board

Acrylic on board

Acrylic on board

Acrylic on board

£5,000

£5,000

£2,000

£2,000

£4,000

£5,000
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One Shot 475x%x 38 cm
The Harder
45x 39 cm
They Come
Carnival
Queen 81x 27 cm
1=}
Walking L; =
Around the 61x 47 cm
City
Why Is It Like
. 56 x 55 cm
This
View of City .
. Diameter 150
Life

cm

2019

2019

2023

2018

2019

2018

Acrylic on board

Acrylic on board

Acrylic on board

Chalk, pastels and acrylic on
board

Acrylic on board

Chalk, pastels and acrylic on
board

£4,000

£4,000

£4,000

£5,000

£5,000

£5,500
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Alone In The

) Diameter
City
174 cm
Sunset In The Diameter
City 150 cm
Diameter
Reborn
105 cm
My London Diameter
From Above 106 cm
. Diameter
Vivid Dream
106 cm
The General 45 x 39 cm

2023

2018

2006

2006

2006

2019

Chalk, pastels and acrylic on
board

Gloss paint, plaster and metal
rod on board

Gloss paint, plaster and metal
rod on board

Gloss paint, plaster and metal
rod on board

Gloss paint, plaster and metal
rod on board

Acrylic on board
45x 39 cm

£5,500

£5,500

£5,000

£5,000

£5,000

£4,000



Gary March - Reborn | Proposition Camden | 5 - 15 October 2023

Holding On
Through The
Acryli d
Sadness, 122x9Tcm 2018 crylicandpenon canvas - oq 500
Hoping For A 122 x91cm
Better

Tomorrow



