LIST OF ARTWORKS

Sculptures

Artwork	lmage	Dimensions	Year	Materials	Price
Embrace		46 x 66 cm, plinth 100 cm	2019	Portland Stone on wooden parking bollard	£15,000
Love Will Tear Us Apart		57 x 24 cm, plinth 100cm	2008	Portland Stone on wooden parking bollard	£11,000
A Troubled Soul		38 x 11.5 cm	2012	Sandstone, wooden plinth, metal door closing mechanism on wooden parking bollard and fire door stand	£11,000
The Teller Of Dreams		216 x 88 x 39 cm	2022	Foam, clay, piano strings and screws, wooden post, on fire door stand	£12,500
We Shall Rise		126 x 110 x 40 cm	2022	Portland stone, oak on ash plinth	£12,500

A Pre- existent Civilization	160 x 46 x 21 cm	2022	Syreford stone, locksmith vice on a wooden beam stand	£13,000
Wishing Well	37 cm x 38cm, stand 143 cm	2012	Brown and red Portland stone on wooden banister	£12,000
Those Who Came Before	200 x 61 x 14 cm	2022	Syreford stone, metal locksmith vice, wood, Portland base	£15,000
Spirit Of The Music	185 x 35 x 75 cm	2020	Foam, clay, found paints, metal rods, resin, oak, on camera stand	£12,000
Mother And Child	163 x 76 cm	2006	Syreford stone on wooden plinth	£11,000
In My Father's Footsteps	17 x 50 cm	2023	Recycled breeze block, spray paint on camera stand	£8,000

Sabrina		162 x 50 cm	2012	Breeze block, spray paint and acrylic on cherry wood and camera stand	£8,000
Above The Cloud		75 x 45 cm	2014	Sweet chestnut wood on camera stand	£11,000
Look Away	5	46 x 66 cm	2008	Portland Stone on wooden parking bollard	£11,000
Mother And Child		23 x 11 cm	2014	Solid chalk maquette from the River Thames	£3,000
Mother Earth		20 x 15 cm	2006	Clay maquette	£3,000
Another Working Day		67 x 20 cm	2010	Syreford stone	£11,000

The Dancer	H 31 cm x W 20 cm	2012	Zimbabwean springstone on oak base 9kg	£5,000
Farewell, The Sea, The Moon And The Sky	H 19 cm x W 24 cm	2012	Zimbabwean springstone with white Silica on oak base 6kg/1 st	£5,000
Eve	H 25 cm x W 22 cm	2012	Zimbabwean springstone on oak base	£5,000
Torso	31 x 11 cm	2013	Zimbabwean springstone on wooden base	£5,000
The Crow	14 x 8 cm	2013	Zimbabwean springstone on wooden base	£5,000
Old Man And A Cane	H 30 cm x W 20 cm	2013	Green Zimbabwe springstone on oak base	£5,500

River Boy, River King	19 x 30 cm	2013	Lancaster stone wooden base	£3,000
Reflection	51 x 44 cm depth 35 cm	2023	Poplar on Portland stone base	£17,000
Trial and Error		2011 to 2023	Chalk, clay, stone and wood maquette sculptures	N/A
The Broken	197.5 x 84 cm	2023	Motorbike seat, leather from a settee, camel saddle, rope, clay, gloss paint, metal bracket, mounted on fire door	£12,500
The Discarded	197.5 x 84 cm	2023	Wood, railway sleeper wood, piano wood and strings, exhaust, breeze block, cable wiring, mounted on fire door	£12,500
Complexity Of The Brain	49 x 47 x 36 cm	2013	Spray, acrylic and gloss on chair	£3,000

Shield Me From Harm	64 x 44 cm depth 21 cm	2018	Spray, acrylic and gloss on chair	£3,000
Don't Cage Me In	49 x 47 x depth 36 cm	2013	Acrylic on chair	£3,000
My Skin Has A Story To Tell	136 x 53 x 50 cm	2012	Recycled playground swing seat, acrylic paint, metal rod and strings	£3,500
Rising	64 cm x 46 cm	2023	Acrylic on chair	£3,000
Funky Dread	55 cm x 45 cm	2023	Acrylic on chair	£3,000

Paintings

Social Experiment	81.5 X 40 cm	2020	Spray paint and acrylic on board	£5,000
Balance (Taking a Moment)	60 x 54 cm	2020	Spray paint and acrylic on board	£5,000
I See Through You	40 x 41 cm	2019	Acrylic on board	£2,000
Down To The Bone	40 x 41 cm	2019	Acrylic on board	£2,000
Vulnerable	45 x 38 cm	2019	Acrylic on board	£4,000
Got An Eye On You	81 x 40 cm	2019	Acrylic on board	£5,000

One Shot		47.5 x 38 cm	2019	Acrylic on board	£4,000
The Harder They Come		45 x 39 cm	2019	Acrylic on board	£4,000
Carnival Queen	Sop in	81 x 27 cm	2023	Acrylic on board	£4,000
Walking Around the City		61 x 47 cm	2018	Chalk, pastels and acrylic on board	£5,000
Why Is It Like This		56 x 55 cm	2019	Acrylic on board	£5,000
View of City Life		Diameter 150 cm	2018	Chalk, pastels and acrylic on board	£5,500

Alone In The City		Diameter 174 cm	2023	Chalk, pastels and acrylic on board	£5,500
Sunset In The City	牙	Diameter 150 cm	2018	Gloss paint, plaster and metal rod on board	£5,500
Reborn		Diameter 105 cm	2006	Gloss paint, plaster and metal rod on board	£5,000
My London From Above		Diameter 106 cm	2006	Gloss paint, plaster and metal rod on board	£5,000
Vivid Dream		Diameter 106 cm	2006	Gloss paint, plaster and metal rod on board	£5,000
The General		45 x 39 cm	2019	Acrylic on board 45 x 39 cm	£4,000

Holding On Through The Sadness, Hoping For A Better Tomorrow



122 x 91 cm

2018

Acrylic and pen on canvas 122 x 91 cm

£6,000